
The revised schedule is given below: 

In continuation of the notice published on 17.12.24, it is for the information to the Students of 
Semester I, III & V (UG-Hons/ BCA-III &V/BVOC-V/BA General) and Semester- III(PG) of 
Midnapore College (Autonomous) and all other concerned that the Schedule of End Semester Exam. (Th) of Odd SEM has been re-scheduled due to some unavoidable circumstances. All are 
instructed to follow this revised schedule published on 30.12.24 ignoring the previous routine related to this. 

SI. No. 

It is also notified that Schedule of ESE-24 for PG-1st SEM, BCA-1st SEM and ArrearNQ/CR under Old and revised CBCS syllabus of SEM- & III(UG) Hons. and General will be published later on. 

Revised SCHEDULE OF END SEMESTER EXAMINATION OF ODD SEMESTERS (UG& PG), 2024 (FOR REGULAR & NQJArrear/CR CANDIDATES) 
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Notice 

Midnapore College (Autonomous) 
Midnapore 

1 

Content 
ESE of SEMESTER I (UG)[REGULARJARREARINQ/CR]under NEP Syllabus 
ESE of SEMESTER -III (UG) under NEP Syllabus 

ESE of SEMESTER-V (UG) (REGULAR/ARREARNQ/CRI 
ESE of B. A. General candidates [(under CBCS Syllabus(old& revised)) SEMESTER -V (UG) REGULAR/ARREARNQ/CR) 

Date- 30.12.24 

ESE of BCA SEMESTER -V (UG) (REGULARIARREARNQICR) / SEMESTER -III (UG) (ARREAR/NQICR] 
B.VOC- TOURISM & AVIATION MANAGEMENT SEMESTER -V (UG) 
[REGULARIARREARINQICR] 

Dy. Controller Anarns 
Dy,. Controller of 

Summary of ESE-ODD SEM-(UG &PG) -2024 

M. A. & M. Sc. SEMESTER -III (PG) (For Regular/NQ/CRIArrear candidates) 

Examination-in-charge Teacher-in-Charge 
Midnapore \ 
ESTD-1873/ 

Page No. 

NOMOS 
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MIDNAPORE CoLLEG: 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

MIDNAPORE 

Midnapore College (Autonomous) 
Midnapore 721101 



MIDNAPORE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
END SEMESTER EXAMINATION OF ODD SEMESTERS -2024 

SCHEDULE OF THEORY EXAMINATION 

Date 

07.01.25 

08.01.25 

09.01.25 

10.01.25 

13.01.25 

15.01.25 

18.01.25 

16.01.25 

17.01.25 

20.01.25 

21.01.25 

22.01.25 

24.01.25 

2 

SEMESTER-I (UG) 
|REGULAR/ARREAR/NQ/CRJ 

under NEP Syllabus 
REVISED SCHEDULE 

Published on: 30/12/2024 

Time: 2:30 pm -4:30 pm (2 hrs.) 
DSC-101 

(All Arts Subjects ) 
DSC-101 

(All Sc. Subjects ) 
SEC-101 

Dy. CoDtroter of Examingtions 
Dy, Controler of Examnations 

Midnapore College (Autonomous) 
Midnapore 721101 

(All Arts Subjects:: except-English) 
SEC-101 

(All Sc. Subjects ) 
IDM-101 

(AlI Sc. Subjects 
IDM-101 

(All Arts. Subjects) 
SEC-101 

(For English only) 

Time: 2:30-3:45pm (lhr. 15mins.) 

AEC:Gr.B&Gr.D 
(15min+ lhr) 

AEC:Gr.A&Gr.C 
(15min+1hr) 

MDC: Gr.A&Gr.C 
(1 Smint+lhr) 

MDC: Gr.B&Gr.D 
(1Smin+1hr) 

VAC: Gr.A& Gr.C 
(15min+1hr) 

VAC: Gr.B&Gr.D 
(15min+lhr) 

Examinations of Practical/Tutorial Courses will be held on and from: 28.01.25 to 06.02.25 
(SEM-I: Examinations of AECIAECC, MDC & VAC will be MCQ type and have to answer in OMR sheetl Gr.-A:BCA, Computer Sc, Chemistry, Electronics, Mathematics, Physics, Statistics = 07 (AEC: English,. MDC: Nutrition & Health. VAC: Yoga & Fitness) 

Gr.-B:, Economics., Education, , History., Philosophy, Pol. Sc, Sanskrit=06 AEC: Bengali/ Hindi MDC:, Disaster management: VAC: Indian Constitution) 
Gr.-C: Botany, Microbiology, Nutrition Physiology, Zoology =05, ABC: Computer fundamental & Soft Skill, MDC:Organic Farming, VAC: ENVS) 
Gr.-D: -Bengali, BPES, English, Geography, Hindi, Tourism & Aviation, Sociology Yoga =08 (AEC: Aptitude & reasoning, MDC: Digital Awareness VAC: Human Rights. 
Science Subjects: Botany, BCA, Chemistry, computer Sc, Electronics, Geography, Mathematics, Microbiology, Nutrition, Physics, Physiology. Statistics, Tourism, Zoology. (14) 

Arts Subjects: Bengali, BPES, Economics, English. Education, Hindi, History, Philosophy, Political Sc., Sanskrit, & Sociology, Yoga, (12 subjects) 

Examination- in- Charge Teacher-in-Charge 
APORE CO 

Midnapore 
ESTD-1873)m 

ONON 
DMOUS 

Teacner-0-charge 
MIDNAPORE COLLEGE 

(AUTONOMOUS) 
MIDNAPORE 



MIDNAPORE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
END SEMESTER EXAMINATION OF ODD SEMESTERS (UG) -2024 

SCHEDULE OF THEORY EXAMINATION 
SEMESTER-III (UG) 

Date 

07.01.25 

08.01.25 

10.01.25 

13.01.25 
15.01.25 

16.01.25 

18.01.25 

21.01.25 

Date 

22.01.25 

24.01.25 

25.01.25 

27.01.25 

3 

under NEP 
Published on: 30/12/2024 

Paper 

DSC-301: (All Arts Subjects) 

Dy. CoDtróftler of�aminations 
Dy. Controler of Exam1nations 
Midnapore College (Autonomous) 

Midnapore 721101 

DSC-301: (AIl Sc. Subjects )-
DSC-302: (All Sc. Subjects )-
DSC-302: (All Arts Subjects ) 
SEC-301: (AIl Arts Subjects) 
SEC-301: (All Sc. Subjects ) 
IDM-301: All Sc. Subjects ) 
IDM-301: (All Arts Subjects) 

AEC & MDC 
Time: 11:30 am-12:45 pm 

Paper 

AEC:-Gr.A&Gr.C 
(1Smin+lhr) 

AEC:-Gr.B&Gr.D 
(1Smin+1hr) 

MDC:-Gr.A& Gr.C 
(15min+lhr) 

MDC:-Gr.B&Gr.D (1Smint+lhr) 

Time 

11:30 am 
1:30 pm 
(2 hrs.) 

Time 

A 

11:30 am 

Examinations of Practical/Tutorial Courses will be held on and from: 28.01.25 to 06.02.25 [SEM-III: Examinations ofAEC & MDC will be MCQ type and have to answer in OMR sheet] N.B.: For BCA students, who have arrear papers in Semester-I, the schedule will be published later on) 

Examination- in -Charge 

To 

12:45 pm 

(15min+1hr) 

Gr.-A:, BCA, Computer Sc, Chemistry, Electronics, Mathematics, , Physics, Statistics, = 07 (AEC: Computer fundamental & soft Skill, MDC: Organic Farming). 
Gr.-B:, Economics., Education, , History., Philosophy, Pol sc, Sanskrit-06 (AEC: Aptitude & Reasoning, MDC: Digital Awareness). Gr.C:Botany, Microbiology ,Nutrition Physiology, Zoology =05, (AEC: English, MDC: Machine Learning) Gr.D:-Bengali, BPES, English, Geography, Hindi, Tourism, Sociology Yoga =08 (AEC: Bengali/Hindi, MDC: Waste Management) Science Subjects: Botany, BCA Chemistry, Computer Sc, Electronics, Geography, Mathematics, Microbiology, Nutrition, Physics, Physiology., Statistics, Tourism & Aviation & Zoology (14-Subjects) Arts Subjects: Bengali, BPES, Economics, English. Education, Hindi, History, Philosophy, Political Sc., Sanskrit, Sociology& Yoga (12 Subjects) 

To 

ORE 
Teacher-in-Charge 

Midnapore 
ESTO-1873/m 
ONONO 

Teacner-i0-cnarge 
MIDNAPORE COLLEGF 

(AUTONOMOUS) 
MIDNAPORE 



List of -

Date 

07.01.25 

13.01.25 

15.01.25 

16.01.25 

17.01.25 

18.01.25 

20.01.25 

21.01.25 

Science Subjects 
List of -

Arts Subjects 

MIDNAPORE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
END SEMESTER EXAMINATION OF ODD SEMESTERS -2024 

B. A. /B. Sc.(Hons.) (Under Old & Revised CBCS syllabus) 
SCHEDULE OF THEORY EXAMINATION 

Dy. Controffer of 
Dy, Controller of XAmHaRS 

SEMESTER -V (UG) 
IREGULAR/ ARREAR/ NQ/ CRJ 

Midnapor: ege (Alonömous) 
Miütipore 721101 

REVISED SCHEDULE 
Published on: 30/12/2024 

Paper 

C-501/C-11: (All Arts Subjects) 

C-501/C-11: (All Sc. Subjects) 
C-502/C-12: (All Arts Subjects ) 
C-502/C-12: (All Sc. Subjects ) 

DSE-I: (All Arts Subjects ) 
DSE-1: (AII Sc. Subjects 

DSE-II: (All Arts Subjects ) 
DSE-II: (All Sc. Subjects ) 

Botany, Chemistry, Computer Sc, Electronics, Geography, Mathematics, Microbiology, Nutrition,Physics, Physiology, Statistics & Zoology. (12-subjects) Bengali, Economics, English. Education, Hindi, History, Philosophy, Political Sc., Sanskrit, & Sociology. (10-subjects) 

Time 

*N.B.: (i) For appearing in arrear paper/s in semesterIOR III, the schedule will be published later on. (iii) Use separate answer-scripts for different groups/units/ as instructed in the Question Paper/s. 

08:30 am To 
10:30 am 

-Charge 

(2 hrs.) 

ORE 
Teacher-in-Charge 

/Midnapore 
ESTD-1873/m 
ONONO 

Teacner-0-charge MDNAPORE COLLEGE 
(AUTONOMOUS) MIDNAPORE 



Date 

07.01.25 

09.01.25 

11.01.25 

13.01.25 

Paper 

DSE-1A 

SEC-2A 

DSE-2A 

GE-1 

5 

MIDNAPORE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
END SEMESTER EXAMINATION OF ODD SEMESTERS -2024 

SCHEDULE OF THEORY EXAMINATION 
For B. A, General candidates 

I(under CBCS Syllabus (old& revised)l 
SEMESTER -V (UG) 

[REGULAR/ ARREAR/ NÌ/ CRJ 
Published on: 30/12/2024 

Dy. Confroller of 
Dy. Controller of Exanaions 

Midnapore College (Autonomous) 
Midnapore 721101 

Subject 

Physical Education 

Philosophy/Political Science/History 
Philosophy/Political Science/History 
Philosophy/Political Science/History 

Examination-in-Charge 

Time 

N.B.: For appearing in arrear papers in semester-I & III, the Schedule will be published later on. 

RORE 

8:30 am 
To 

10:30 am 

TONS 

(2 Hrs.) 

Teacher-in-Charge 
ldlye 

Midnaporm MIDNAPORE COLLEG. 
\ESTD-1873/ (AUTONOMOUSY 

MIDNAPORE 



MIDNAPORE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
END SEMESTER EXAMINATION OF ODD SEMESTERS -2024 

SCHEDULE OF THEORY EXAMINATION 

Date 

07.01.25 

09.01.25 

11.01.25 

13.01.25 

15.01.25 

Date 

08.01.25 

10.01.25 

16.01.25 

6 

BCA, SEMESTER -V (UG) 
|REGULAR/ ARREAR/ NÌ/ CR] 

Dy. Controllefof Examinations 

Dy. Controller of Examinations 
Midnapore College (Autonomous) 

Midnapore 721101 

Published on: 30/12/2024 

Paper 

BCA-501 

BCA-502 

BCA-503 

BCA SEMESTER -III (UG) 
[only for ARREAR/ NQ/ CRJ 

Paper 

BCA-301 

BCA-302 

BCA-303 

BCA-304 

BCA-305 

Time 

11:30 a.m. 

Examination-in-Charge 

To 

2:30 p.m. 
(3 hrs.) 

Time 

11:30 a.m. 
To 

Examinations of PracticalTutorial Courses will be held on and from: 24.01.25 to 31.01.25 

2:30 p.m. 
(3 hrs.) 

ESE of PracticalVTutorial Course will be between 28.01.2025 to 06.02.2024 Schedule of the Practical Examination will be published by the respective department. 

Teacher-in-Charge 

Midnapone m MiDNAPORE COLLEGE 
ESTD-1873/n 

uldige 

AUTO NOMON 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

MIDNAPORE 



Dy. CoDtrolfor e 

MIDNAPORE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
END SEMESTER EXAMINATION OF ODD SEMESTERS -2024 

SCHEDULE OF THEORY EXAMINATION 
SEMESTER -V (UG) 

Date 

07.01.25 

09.01.25 

11.01.25 

13.01.25 

15.01.25 

17.01.25 

7 

Dy, Corntroller of Examnatons 
Midnapore College (Autonomous) 

Midnapore 721101 

B.VOC 
(TOURISM & AVIATION MANAGEMENT) 

[REGULAR/ARREAR/NQICR] Published on: 30/12/2024 

(Schedule of ESE For B VOC) 
END Semester Examination of semester-y B.Voc,2024) 

Time-8.30 a.m.- 10.30 a.m. 
Semester-y 

TAC-501 

TAC 502 

TAC -503 

TAC -504 

TAC DSE-501 

TAC DSE -502 

Examination-in-Charge Teacher-in-Charge 
PORE 

Midnapore \ 
ESTD-1873/ m 

ANOMON 

Teacner-N-charge MIDNAPORE COLLEGE 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

MIDNAPORE 



DATE 

07.01.2S 

09.01.25 

11.01.25 

13.01.25 

The above mentioned examination will be held according to the following Schedule: 

16.01.25 

17.01.25 

18.01.25 

List of 
PG- subiects 

MIDNAPORE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
END SEMESTER EXAMINATION OF ODD SEMESTERS (PG) -2024 

SCHEDULE QF THEORY EXAMINATION 
M. A, & M. Sc. 

SEMESTER -III (PG) 
(For Regular/NQ/CRArrear candidates) 

Dy.Controler of Exaninations 
Dy. Controller of Examingtions 

Widiapore College (Autonomous) 
Midnepore 721101 

Published on: 30/12/2024 

Time: 8:30 a.m. -10:30 a.m. (2 Hrs.) 

SUBJECT 

REVISED SCHEDULE 

AII PG-subjects 
(Except: English) 

AlI PG-subjects 
(Except: Geography) 

All PG-subjects 

AlI CBCS subject 

BENGALI, EDUCATION, ENGLISH, 
HISTORY, MATHMETICS, POLITICAL 

SC., PHILOSOPHY,SANSKRIT 
(08 subjects) 

MATHEMATICS 

ENGLISH 

GEOGRAPHY 

**Seat arrangement may be changed in CBCS-Paper. 

PAPER 

PG - 301 

PG -302 

PG �303 

PG-304 
(CBCS 

PAPER)** 

PG - 305 

PG-306 

PG-301 

PG-302 

Examination- in charge 

**Bxaminations of PG Practical Courses will be held between: 28.01.25-06.02.25 

REMARKS 

Separate Answer scripts to be used 
for each group/unit of following 
subjects: 

BENGALI, BOTANY, EDUCATION, ENGLISH, 
GEOGRAPHY, HISTORY, MATHMETICS, POLITICAL SC., PHILOSOPHY, PHYSICS, PHYSIOLOGY, SANSKRIT, ZOOLOGY -(15-subjects) 

Physies (PG), Zoology (PG)& 
PhysiologvPG) 

Separate Answer scripts to be used 
for each group/unit of following 
subjects: 

Zoology (PG) & Physiologv(PG) 

CHEMISTRY, COMPUTER 

Teacher-in-Charge 

Midnapore ESTO-1873)m 
ONON 

SC., 

Teacner-0-che MIDNAPORE CO 
(AUTONOM MIDNA 
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