# **Notice**

Date- 30.12.24

# Midnapore College (Autonomous) Midnapore

In continuation of the notice published on 17.12.24, it is for the information to the Students of Semester I, III & V (UG-Hons/ BCA-III &V/BVOC-V/BA General) and Semester- III(PG) of Midnapore College (Autonomous) and all other concerned that the Schedule of End Semester Exam. (Th) of Odd SEM has been re-scheduled due to some unavoidable circumstances. All are instructed to follow this revised schedule published on 30.12.24 ignoring the previous routine related to this.

It is also notified that Schedule of ESE-24 for PG-1st SEM, BCA-1st SEM and Arrear/NQ/CR under Old and revised CBCS syllabus of SEM-I & III(UG) Hons. and General will be published later on.

# The revised schedule is given below:

Revised SCHEDULE OF END SEMESTER EXAMINATION OF ODD SEMESTERS (UG & PG), 2024 (FOR REGULAR & NQ/Arrear/CR CANDIDATES )

SI. No.	Content	D. N
1.	ESE of SEMESTER -I (UG)[REGULAR/ARREAR/NQ/CR]under NEP Syllabus	Page No
2.	ESE of SEMESTER -III (UG) under NEP Syllabus	2
3.	ESE of SEMESTER -V (UG) [REGULAR/ARREAR/NQ/CR]	3
4.	ESE of B. A. General candidates [(under CBCS Syllabus(old& revised)] SEMESTER -V (UG) [REGULAR/ARREAR/NQ/CR]	5
5.	ESE of BCA SEMESTER -V (UG) [REGULAR/ARREAR/NQ/CR] / SEMESTER -III (UG) [ARREAR/NQ/CR]	6
6.	B.VOC- TOURISM & AVIATION MANAGEMENT SEMESTER -V (UG) [REGULAR/ARREAR/NQ/CR]	7
7.	M. A. & M. Sc. SEMESTER -III (PG) (For Regular/NQ/CR/Arrear candidates)	
8.	Summary of ESE-ODD SEM-(UG &PG) -2024	8
	Ac: 12th	9

Dy. Controller of Examinations
Dy. Controller of Examinations
Midnapore College (Autonomous)
Midnapore 721101

Examination-in-charge

Teacher-in-Charge

MIDNAPORE COLLEG (AUTONOMOUS) MIDNAPORE

SEMESTER -I (UG) [REGULAR/ARREAR/NQ/CR] under NEP Syllabus

> REVISED SCHEDULE Published on: 30/12/2024

Date	Time: 2:20 4:20 (2.1		
0.7	Time: 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm (2 hrs.)		
07.01.25	<u>DSC-101</u>		
	(All Arts Subjects )		
08.01.25	<u>DSC-101</u>		
	(All Sc. Subjects)		
09.01.25	<u>SEC-101</u>		
	(All Arts Subjects:: except-English)		
10.01.25	SEC-101		
	(All Sc. Subjects)		
13.01.25	<u>IDM-101</u>		
	(All Sc. Subjects)		
15.01.25	<u>IDM-101</u>		
18.01.25	(All Arts. Subjects )		
10.01.25	SEC-101		
	(For English only)		
	Ti 2 20 2 47		
	Time: 2:30-3:45pm (1hr. 15mins.)		
16.01.25	AEC:Gr.B&Gr.D		
	(15min+1hr)		
17.01.25	AEC:Gr.A&Gr.C		
	(15min+1hr)		
20.01.25	MDC: Gr.A&Gr.C		
	(15min+1hr)		
21.01.25	MDC: Gr.B&Gr.D		
	(15min+1hr)		
22.01.25	VAC: Gr.A&Gr.C		
	(15min+1hr)		
24.01.25	VAC: Gr.B&Gr.D		
	(15min+1hr)		

# Examinations of Practical/Tutorial Courses will be held on and from: 28.01.25 to 06.02.25

[SEM-I: Examinations of AEC/AECC, MDC & VAC will be MCQ type and have to answer in OMR sheet]

Gr.-A:BCA, Computer Sc, Chemistry, Electronics, Mathematics, Physics, Statistics = 07 (AEC: English, MDC: Nutrition & Health, VAC:

Gr.-B:, Economics., Education, History., Philosophy, Pol. Sc, Sanskrit=06 (AEC: Bengali/ Hindi, MDC: Disaster management: VAC: Indian Constitution)

Gr.-C: Botany, Microbiology, Nutrition Physiology, Zoology =05, (AEC: Computer fundamental & Soft Skill, MDC:Organic Farming, VAC:

Gr.-D: -Bengali, BPES, English, Geography, Hindi, Tourism & Aviation, Sociology Yoga =08 (AEC: Aptitude & reasoning, MDC: Digital

Science Subjects: Botany, BCA, Chemistry, computer Sc, Electronics, Geography, Mathematics, Microbiology, Nutrition, Physics, Physiology, Statistics, Tourism, Zoology. (14)

Arts Subjects: Bengali, BPES, Economics, English. Education, Hindi, History, Philosophy, Political Sc., Sanskrit, & Sociology, Yoga. (12subjects)

Dy. Controller of Examinations Dy. Controller of Examinations Midnapore College (Autonomous) Midnapore 721101

Examination- in- Charge

BRShoch
30/2/2024
Teacher-in-Charge



SEMESTER -III (UG)

under NEP

Published on: 30/12/2024

Date	Paper	Time	
07.01.25	DSC-301: (All Arts Subjects)		
08.01.25	DSC-301: (All Sc. Subjects )		
10.01.25	DSC-302: (All Sc. Subjects )		
13.01.25	DSC-302: (All Arts Subjects )	11:30 am To	
15.01.25	SEC-301: (All Arts Subjects )	1:30 pm	
16.01.25	SEC-301: (All Sc. Subjects)	(2 hrs.)	
18.01.25	IDM-301: All Sc. Subjects )		
21.01.25	IDM-301: (All Arts Subjects)		
	AEC & MDC		
Date	Time: 11:30 am – 12:45 pm Paper	T:	
22.01.25	AEC:-Gr.A&Gr.C	Time	
24.01.25	(15min+1hr) AEC:-Gr.B&Gr.D	11.20	
24.01.23	(15min+1hr)	11:30 am	
25.01.25	MDC:-Gr.A&Gr.C (15min+1hr)	To	
27.01.25	MDC:-Gr.B&Gr.D	12:45 pm	
27.01.23	(15min+1hr)	(15min+1hr)	

Examinations of Practical/Tutorial Courses will be held on and from: 28.01.25 to 06.02.25 [SEM-III: Examinations of AEC & MDC will be MCQ type and have to answer in OMR sheet] N.B.: For BCA students, who have arrear papers in Semester-I, the schedule will be published later on)

Gr.-A:, BCA, Computer Sc, Chemistry, Electronics, Mathematics, , Physics, Statistics, = 07 (AEC: Computer fundamental & soft Skill, MDC:

Gr.-B:, Economics., Education, , History., Philosophy, Pol sc, Sanskrit=06 (AEC: Aptitude & Reasoning , MDC: Digital Awareness). Gr.C:Botany, Microbiology, Nutrition Physiology, Zoology =05, (AEC: English, MDC: Machine Learning)

Gr.D: -Bengali, BPES, English, Geography, Hindi, Tourism, Sociology Yoga =08 (AEC: Bengali/Hindi, MDC: Waste Management)

Science Subjects: Botany, BCA Chemistry, Computer Sc, Electronics, Geography, Mathematics, Microbiology, Nutrition, Physics, Physiology,

Arts Subjects: Bengali, BPES, Economics, English. Education, Hindi, History, Philosophy, Political Sc., Sanskrit, Sociology&Yoga (12-

Dy. Controller of Examinations Midnapore College (Autonomous) Midnapore 721101

Examination- in -Charge

Teacner-in-charge

MIDNAPORE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) MIDNAPORE

# B. A. /B. Sc.(Hons.) (Under Old & Revised CBCS syllabus)

#### SEMESTER -V (UG) [REGULAR/ ARREAR/ NQ/ CR] REVISED SCHEDULE

Published on: 30/12/2024

Date	Paper	Time
07.01.25	C-501/C-11: (All Arts Subjects )	
13.01.25	C-501/C-11: (All Sc. Subjects )	
15.01.25	C-502/C-12: (All Arts Subjects)	
16.01.25	C-502/C-12: (All Sc. Subjects )	08:30 am To 10:30 am
17.01.25	DSE-I: (All Arts Subjects )	10:30 am
18.01.25	DSE-I: (All Sc. Subjects)	(2 hrs.)
20.01.25	DSE-II: (All Arts Subjects )	
21.01.25	DSE-II: (All Sc. Subjects)	

List of -	Bengali, Economics, English. Education, Hindi, History, Philosophy, Political Sc., Sanskrit
Arts Subjects	& Sociology. (10-subjects)

\* N.B.: (i) For appearing in arrear paper/s in semester – I OR III, the schedule will be published later on.

(iii) Use separate answer-scripts for different groups/units/ as instructed in the Question Paper/s.

Dy. Controller of Examinations
Dy. Controller of Examinations
Midnapore Tage (Autonomous)
Midnapore 721101

Examination-in-Charge

Teacher-in-Charge

Midnapore MIDNAPORE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
MIDNAPORE

For B. A. General candidates

[(under CBCS Syllabus (old& revised)]

SEMESTER -V (UG)

[REGULAR/ ARREAR/ NQ/ CR] Published on: 30/12/2024

Date	Paper	Subject	T:
07.01.25	DSE-1A	Physical Education	Time
09.01.25	SEC-2A	Philosophy/Political Science/History	8:30 am
11.01.25	DSE-2A	Philosophy/Political Science/History	To 10:30 am
13.01.25	GE-1	Philosophy/Political Science/History	(2 Hrs.)

N.B.: For appearing in arrear paper/s in semester - I & III, the Schedule will be published later on.

Dy. Controller of Examinations

Dy. Controller of Examinations Midnapore College (Autonomous) Midnapore 721101

Examination-in-Charge

MIDNAPORE COLLEG. (AUTONOMOUS) MIDNAPORE

### <u>BCA</u>, SEMESTER –V (UG) [REGULAR/ ARREAR/ NQ/ CR]

#### Published on: 30/12/2024

Date	Paper	Time
08.01.25	BCA-501	11.20
10.01.25	BCA-502	11:30 a.m. To
16.01.25	BCA-503	2:30 p.m. (3 hrs.)

# BCA SEMESTER -III (UG) [only for ARREAR/ NQ/ CR]

Date	Paper	Time
07.01.25	BCA-301	Time
09.01.25	BCA-302	11.20
11.01.25	BCA-303	11:30 a.m. To
13.01.25	BCA-304	2:30 p.m. (3 hrs.)
15.01.25	BCA-305	(5 113.)

Examinations of Practical/Tutorial Courses will be held on and from: 24.01.25 to 31.01.25

ESE of Practical/Tutorial Course will be <u>between 28.01.2025 to 06.02.2024</u> Schedule of the Practical Examination will be published by the respective department.

Dy. Controller of Examinations

Dy. Controller of Examinations
Midnapore College (Autonomous)
Midnapore 721101

Examination-in-Charge

Teacher-in-Charge

MIDNAPORE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) MIDNAPORE

# B.VOC (TOURISM & AVIATION MANAGEMENT)

#### [REGULAR/ARREAR/NQ/CR] Published on: 30/12/2024

(Schedule of ESE For B VOC)				
END Semeste	END Semester Examination of semester-y B.Voc. 2024)			
Date	Date Time-8.30 a.m 10.30 a.m.			
N.	Semester-v			
07.01.25	TAC-501			
09.01.25	TAC 502			
11.01.25	TAC -503			
13.01.25	TAC -504			
15.01.25	TAC DSE-501			
17.01.25	TAC DSE -502			

Dy. Controller of Examinations

Examination-in-Charge

Dy. Controller of Examinations
Midnapore College (Autonomous)
Midnapore 721101

BRSWork
Teacher-in-Charge
Teacher-in-Charge



## M. A. & M. Sc.

SEMESTER -III (PG)

(For Regular/NQ/CR/Arrear candidates)

REVISED SCHEDULE

Published on: 30/12/2024

The above mentioned examination will be held according to the following Schedule:

	Time: 8:30 a.m10:3	0 a.m. (2 Hrs.)		
DATE	SUBJECT	PAPER	REMARKS	
07.01.25	All PG-subjects (Except: English)	PG - 301		
09.01.25	All PG-subjects (Except: Geography)	PG - 302	Separate Answer scripts to be used for each group/unit of following subjects:	
11.01.25	All PG-subjects	PG - 303	Physics (PG), Zoology (PG) & Physiology(PG)	
13.01.25	All CBCS subject	PG – 304 (CBCS- PAPER)**	Separate Answer scripts to be used for each group/unit of following subjects:  Zoology (PG) & Physiology(PG)	
16.01.25	BENGALI, EDUCATION, ENGLISH, HISTORY, MATHMETICS, POLITICAL SC., PHILOSOPHY,SANSKRIT (08 subjects)	PG - 305		
17.01.25	MATHEMATICS	PG – 306		
	ENGLISH	PG - 301		
18.01.25	GEOGRAPHY	PG-302	,	
<u>List of</u> PG- subjects	BENGALI, BOTANY, EDUCATION, GEOGRAPHY, HISTORY, MATHMETIC PHYSIOLOGY, SANSKRIT, ZOOLOGY - (1:	S. POLITICAL	HEMISTRY, COMPUTER SC., SC., PHILOSOPHY, PHYSICS,	

<sup>\*\*</sup>Seat arrangement may be changed in CBCS-Paper.

Dy.Controller of Examinations

Dy. Controller of Examinations
Midnapore College (Autonomous)
Midnapore 721101

Examination- in -charge

Teacher-in-Charge

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>Examinations of PG Practical Courses will be held between: 28.01.25-06.02.25